
Staff Member Email Address Monday Tuesday Wednesday  Thursday Friday 

Achar Elizabeth eachar@bcps.org 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Adelung, Jason jadelung@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Alan Lagon alagon@bcps.org 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Bernier, Delainey  dbernier@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Bickerstaff, Kim kbickerstaff@bcps.org 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Birago, Bethany bbirago@bcps.org 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Carlino, Carolyn ccarlino@bcps.org 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Carlino, Jeremy jcarlino@bcps.org 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Christopher Pagliarini cpagliarini@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Confair, Erin econfair2@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Conner, Joshua jconner@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Cooney, Tammy tcooney@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Cunningham, scott scunningham3@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

David McEvoy dmcevoy@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Dobmeier, Patrick pdobmeier@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Drew Daudelin ddaudelin@bcps,.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Durham, JoAnna jdurham@bcps.org 10:30 AM-12:30 PM 10:30 AM-12:30 PM 10:30 AM-12:30 PM 10:30 AM-12:30 PM 10:30 AM-12:30 PM 

Feigelis, Martin mfeigelis@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Fleischer, Karl kfleischer@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Gillern, Julie jgillern@bcps.org 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Gould, Ruth rjuanteguy@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 12:00 PM-2:00 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 12:00 PM-2:00 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Helcoski, Ryan rhelcoski@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Higgins, Clarissa chiggins@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Hilaire, Anita ahilaire@bcps.org 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Hughes, David dhughes@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM None 11:30 AM-1:30 PM None 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Jett, Eric ejett@bcps.org 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Junkin, Cathy cjunkin@bcps.org 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Kather, Mark mkather@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Kerley, Kismet  kkerley@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Klinger, Kimberly kklinger@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Kutch, Tarah  tkutch@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Landon, Katie klandon@bcps.org 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Lewis, Katherine klewis2@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Lindauer Ridgely, Ginger glindauerridgely@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Marion, Tara tmarion@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 
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Martinez, Jennifer jallen3@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

McGowan, Scott Smcgowan@bcps.org 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Mercer, Gary gmercer@bcps.org 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Mikula, Melissa  mmikula@bcps.org 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Miller, Christian cmiller6@bcps.org 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Monahan, Jill jmonahan@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 12:00 PM-2:00 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 12:00 PM-2:00 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

OLIVE, Kevin-Douglas kolive@bcps.org 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Osborne, Tracey Tosborne@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Owens, Jean jowens2@bcps.org 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Parker, Murray Buddy mparker@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Payne, Matthew mpayne@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Powell, Samantha spowell5@bcps.org 7:15 AM- 9:15 AM 7:15 AM- 9:15 AM 7:15 AM- 9:15 AM 7:15 AM- 9:15 AM 7:15 AM- 9:15 AM 

Prevosto, Theresa tprevosto@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Redmond, James (Stutzman) jstutzman2@bcps.org 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Rehman, Seharish  srehman@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Renaud, Jim jrenaud2@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Richmond, Johnathan jrichmond@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Roe, Jennie jroe@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Rowe, Jennifer jrowe2@bcps.org 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Ruth, Jonathan jruth@bcps.org 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Santi, Lauren Lsanti@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Saulsbury, Travis tsaulsbury@bcps.org 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Schmitz, Rachel rschmitz@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Sierakowski, Jeremy jsierakowski@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Slattery, Troy tslattery@bcps.org 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Slepesky, James jslepesky@bcps.org 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Stigliano, Mark mstigliano@bcps.org 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Streets, Jared jstreets@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Streets, Nicole nstreets@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Swiecicki, Angela aswiecicki@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Tavernia, Andrea atavernia@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 12:00 PM-2:00 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 12:00 PM-2:00 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Tomecek, Lisa ltomecek@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Wagner, Casey cwagner3@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Ward, Amanda  Award3@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Weston, Lauren  lweston@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 12:00 PM-2:00 PM 12:00 PM-2:00 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 
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Williams Lisa lwilliams21@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Woiak, Gina gwoiak@bcps.org 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

 


